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Women / 8 / Junior A
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Harvey1803
AIM Gym Gems

9.000 9.450 9.5259.375 37.350
2 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Claire Broussard1801
AIM Gym Gems

8.150 9.575 9.7008.775 36.200
8 1 7 1 2 

2 

Ally Kersten1804
AIM Gym Gems

9.075 8.600 9.2759.200 36.150
1 4T 2T 5 3 

3 

Mackenzie Darbonne1453
AIM Gym Gems

8.400 8.800 9.3009.200 35.700
4T 3 2T 4 4 

4 

Kaylin Warren1830
Woods VA

8.400 8.600 9.5259.075 35.600
4T 4T 4 2T 5 

5 

Jaidyn Bryant1806
Caroline Elite NC

8.750 7.850 8.9508.300 33.850
3 9 8 7 6 

6 

Kaylie Kassing2356
All American

8.225 7.900 8.5008.200 32.825
7 8 9 8 7 

7 

Sage Ward1829
Sportsplex MD

0.000 8.000 9.1758.950 26.125
9 7 6 6 8 

8 

Lauren Coleman1479
Sportsplex MD

8.325 8.425 0.0009.025 25.775
6 6 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / Junior B
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tilay Martin1825
Sportsplex MD

9.050 9.350 9.5509.375 37.325
4 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Yilaina Nichols1826
Sportsplex MD

9.250 8.975 9.2759.375 36.875
2 5 1T 3 2 

2 

Kaya Forbes1805
AIM Gym Gems

9.100 9.225 9.3759.100 36.800
3 2T 3 2 3 

3 

Madison Carlisle1813
Hill's MD

9.300 9.225 8.9007.825 35.250
1 2T 9 6 4 

4 

Grace Zifcak1819
Hill's MD

7.875 8.725 9.0258.550 34.175
9 6 4 4 5 

5 

Ashlyn Dever1808
Hurricane VA

8.000 9.050 8.9508.100 34.100
7 4 6T 5 6 

6 

Corinne Tsou1811
Hurricane VA

8.700 7.900 8.0008.100 32.700
5 7T 6T 8 7 

7 

Georgia Frigo2354
All American

7.950 7.050 8.8008.000 31.800
8 9 8 7 8 

8 

Reese Baechle1840
Olympiad MO

8.100 7.900 6.7258.500 31.225
6 7T 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / Senior A
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Kronenberg1815
Hill's MD

9.050 9.300 9.4258.450 36.225
1 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Brianna Lester1824
Sportsplex MD

8.875 9.375 9.3508.450 36.050
2 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Karly Thurman1838
Aerial East  VA

8.300 8.825 9.1259.000 35.250
3 4 1 3 3 

3 

Samantha Fischer2353
All American

7.775 8.125 8.6508.500 33.050
7 6 2 6 4 

4 

Renee Stanec1843
Olympiad MO

8.250 7.650 8.9757.950 32.825
4 7 5 4 5 

5 

Emma Petrowsky2357
All American

7.975 4.450 8.9007.400 28.725
6 8 6 5 6 

6 

Nell Coble2355
All American

8.150 8.400 8.3750.000 24.925
5 5 7T 7 7 

7 

Sekai Jones1823
Sportsplex MD

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
8 1 7T 8 8 

8 
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Women / 8 / Senior B
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Bauer1832
Aerial East  VA

8.975 9.325 9.4758.800 36.575
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Leyjah Hamrick1807
Williamsburg VA

8.625 8.400 9.1759.050 35.250
3 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Kiley Felmey1809
Hurricane VA

9.000 9.025 9.0008.200 35.225
1 3 5 3 3 

3 

Karoline Thurman1837
Aerial East  VA

7.975 8.400 8.9008.825 34.100
9 5T 2 4 4 

4 

Riley Jamieson2352
All American

8.250 8.600 8.7257.900 33.475
6 4 8 6 5 

5 

Allie Salvucci1835
Aerial East  VA

8.150 7.850 8.2257.925 32.150
7 8 7 9 6 

6 

Allison Shaia1836
Aerial East  VA

8.100 6.450 8.4758.000 31.025
8 9 6 7 7 

7 

Danielle Sullivan1828
Sportsplex MD

8.475 0.000 8.4258.700 25.600
4 10 4 8 8 

8 

Alaina Godoy1839
New Kent VA

8.400 7.900 8.7500.000 25.050
5 7 9T 5 9 

9 

Kaia Russell1827
Sportsplex MD

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 9.200
10 2 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AIM Gym Gems * 111.800 27.175 28.250 27.775 28.600
11T 1 1T

1805 Kaya Forbes 9.100 9.225 9.375
1804 Ally Kersten 9.075 9.200
1803 Addison Harvey 9.000 9.450 9.5259.375
1801 Claire Broussard 9.575 9.700
1453 Mackenzie Darbonne 9.200

2 Sportsplex MD * 111.250 27.175 28.125 27.775 28.175
21T 2 1T

1826 Yilaina Nichols 9.250 9.2759.375
1825 Tilay Martin 9.050 9.350 9.5509.375
1824 Brianna Lester 8.875 9.375 9.350
1823 Sekai Jones 9.400
1479 Lauren Coleman 9.025

3 Aerial East  VA * 106.100 25.425 26.550 26.625 27.500
35 4 3

1832 Abigail Bauer 8.975 9.325 9.4758.800
1838 Karly Thurman 8.300 8.825 9.1259.000
1835 Allie Salvucci 8.150
1837 Karoline Thurman 8.400 8.9008.825

4 Hill's MD * 105.650 26.225 27.250 24.825 27.350
43 3 4

1813 Madison Carlisle 9.300 9.225 8.9007.825
1815 Jenna Kronenberg 9.050 9.300 9.4258.450
1819 Grace Zifcak 7.875 8.725 9.0258.550

5 Hurricane VA * 102.025 25.700 25.975 24.400 25.950
64 5 6

1809 Kiley Felmey 9.000 9.025 9.0008.200
1811 Corinne Tsou 8.700 7.900 8.0008.100
1808 Ashlyn Dever 8.000 9.050 8.9508.100

6 All American * 100.875 24.625 25.125 24.700 26.425
56 6 5

2352 Riley Jamieson 8.250 8.600 8.725
2356 Kaylie Kassing 8.225 8.200
2355 Nell Coble 8.150 8.400
2353 Samantha Fischer 8.125 8.500
2354 Georgia Frigo 8.8008.000
2357 Emma Petrowsky 8.900
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